
CITY OF CHICAGO - DEPARTMENT OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES

MEDILL MRRF SITE VISIT ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name : Operation and Maintenance of City-Owned         
Materials Recycling and Recovery Facilities          Procurement Contact:  Steven Sakai  312-744-9771   

Specification No:  B29102705              Lead Department:  Environment and Streets and Sanitation          
 

Conference Date:  Friday, September 13, 2002, 4:30 pm        Conference Location:  1633 West Medill Avenue, Chicago, IL 

Attendee Name Company Name /
Bidder Represented

 Telephone / Fax Number /
E-Mail Address

William Meyer Company: Republic Services 

Bidder: Same

Tel: 219-929-1150              X212
Fax: 219-929-5590
E-Mail: meyerb@repsrvcentral.com

Ray Romo Company: Republic Services 

Bidder: Ssme

Tel: 219-929-1150              x223
Fax: 219-929-5590
E-Mail:romor@repsrvcentral.com

Al Mendoza Company: SES Inc..

Bidder: Same

Tel:630-231-4840
Fax: 630-231-4945
E-Mail:

Doug Ritter Company: Urban Services

Bidder: Allied Waste

Tel: 312-925-3086
Fax: 312-432-9568
E-Mail:

Tony Kielar Company: Barbara Industries

Bidder: Same

Tel: 312-842-6889
Fax: 773-847-2773
E-Mail:

Dan Latronica Company: Barbara Trucking 

Bidder: Same

Tel: 312-842-6889
Fax: 773-847-2773
E-Mail:

Fred Barbara Company: Barbara Trucking

Bidder: Same

Tel:312-842-6889
Fax: 773-847-2773
E-Mail:

Ken Groenewold Company: Onyx Waste

Bidder: Same

Tel: 708-409-9700
Fax: 708-492-0646
E-Mail:



Attendee Name Company Name /
Bidder Represented

 Telephone / Fax Number /
E-Mail Address

Stephanie Thibodeaux Company: City of Chicago Department of
Procurement Services
Bidder:

Tel: 312-744-4935
Fax: 312-744-7679
E-Mail: sthibodeaux@cityofchicago.org

Jeremy Stonehill Company: Shefsky & Froelich

Bidder

Tel: 836-4032
Fax:
E-Mail:

Randy Aumsbaugh Company: Republic Services

Bidder: Same

Tel: 260-420-2273
Fax: 260-749-8421
E-Mail: randya@servall.com

James. E. Noone Company: Republic Services

Bidder: Same  

Tel: 765-474-7997
Fax: 765-474-7985
E-Mail: jnoone@indy.net

Mike Tunney Company: Waste Management

Bidder: Same

Tel: 630-404-4453
Fax: 773-883-5479
E-Mail: mtunney@wm.com

Kevin Finn Company: Allied Transportation

Bidder: Same

Tel: 773-797-0152
Fax: 
E-Mail: kfinn@awin.com

Dan Gorske Company: Allied Waste Transportation

Bidder: Same

Tel: 708-824-3060
Fax: 
E-Mail: dgorske@awin.com

Bob Atkinson Company: Urban Services

Bidder: Same

Tel: 630-750-0756
Fax:
E-Mail: rla96761@aol.com

Phil Kowalski Company: Envirogen, Inc.

Bidder: Allied Waste

Tel: 630-762-1400
Fax: 630-762-1402
E-Mail:pkowalski@envirogen.com

Anthony Barbara Company: Barbara Investments

Bidder: Same

Tel:773-927-6300
Fax: 773-927-6399
E-Mail:

Dave Biggs Company: City of Chicago

Bidder

Tel: 312-744-1510
Fax:
E-Mail:



Attendee Name Company Name /
Bidder Represented

 Telephone / Fax Number /
E-Mail Address

Pete Boonstra Company: Onyx Waste 

Bidder: Same

Tel: 708-409-9700
Fax: 708-492-0646
E-Mail:

Gail Borenstein Company: City of Chicago Department of
Procurement Services
Bidder:

Tel: 312-744-2681
Fax: 312-744-7679
E-Mail: gborenstein@cityofchicago.org

Tom Pappas Company: Shefsky & Froelich

Bidder:

Tel: 312-836-4169
Fax: 
E-Mail:

Steven Sakai Company: City of Chicago Department of
Procurement Services
Bidder:

Tel:312-744-9771
Fax: 312-744-7679
E-Mail: ssakai@cityofchicago.org

Erin Keane Company: City of Chicago Department of
Environment
Bidder:

Tel:312-744-5918
Fax:
E-Mail: ekeane@cityofchicago.org

Jill Connolly Company: City of Chicago Department of
Environment
Bidder:

Tel: 312-742-0151
Fax:
E-Mail: jillconnolly@cityofchicago.org

Scott Combis Company: Waste Management

Bidder: Same

Tel: 815-325-6912
Fax: 773-646-6946
E-Mail: scombis@wm.com

Alex Mohovich Company: MAT

Bidder: MAT

Tel: 773-254-3644
Fax: 773-254-7195
E-Mail:

Tom Lindemulder Company: Allied Waste

Bidder: Same

Tel: 773-579-3600
Fax:773-579-3602
E-Mail:


